

On page 2, line 9, of the Introduced bill, delete "five " and insert "four "

On page 2, line 10, of the Introduced bill, delete "five " and insert "four "

On page 2, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "chair" insert ", or at the petition of a majority of the members-elect of the committee"

On page 3, line 21, of the Introduced bill, delete " 2-18-10" and insert " 2-18-9"

On page 3, line 26, of the Introduced bill, delete " 2-18-9" and insert " 2-18-8"

On page 4, line 11, of the Introduced bill, delete " 2-18-9" and insert " 2-18-8"

On page 4, line 18, of the Introduced bill, after "not " delete "enforce those laws against a person who attempts to "

On page 5, line 23, of the Introduced bill, delete " 2-18-7" and insert " 2-18-8"